Individual Best Times (Masters)

Nina Williams - (1125223) - East Leeds SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

4:50.02
4:58.57
4:58.57
4:58.57

5:12.50

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

5:12.50
4:58.57
4:58.57
4:58.57

4:50.02

Copyright 2024

507
464
464
464

405
464
464
464
507

Round

Round

Swim
Date

22/02/15
20/02/16
08/07/17
08/07/17
08/08/21

Swim
Date

08/08/21
08/07/17
08/07/17
20/02/16
22/02/15

Meet

ASA North West Region Masters Distance
North West Masters Meet

Cheshire County Masters Meet

Cheshire County Masters 2017

East Leeds

Meet

East Leeds

Cheshire County Masters Meet
Cheshire County Masters 2017
North West Masters Meet

ASA North West Region Masters Distance

Venue
Wigan
Blackpool
Stockport
Stockport
John Charles
Venue

John Charles
Stockport
Stockport
Blackpool

Wigan
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Licence Level

MAS516 0
MAS593 0
MAS685 0
MAS690 0
LEX3744 0

Licence Level

LEX3744 0
MAS685 0
MAS690 0
MAS593 0
MAS516 0
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