## Individual Best Times (Masters)

## Nina Williams - (1125223) - East Leeds SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

## Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
4:50.02	507		22/02/15	ASA North West Region Masters Distance	Wigan	MAS516	0
4:58.57	464	Н	20/02/16	North West Masters Meet	Blackpool	MAS593	0
4:58.57	464	Н	08/07/17	Cheshire County Masters Meet	Stockport	MAS685	0
4:58.57	464		08/07/17	Cheshire County Masters 2017	Stockport	MAS690	0
5:12.50	405	Н	08/08/21	East Leeds	John Charles	LEX3744	0

## Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
5:12.50	405	Н	08/08/21	East Leeds	John Charles	LEX3744	0
4:58.57	464	Н	08/07/17	Cheshire County Masters Meet	Stockport	MAS685	0
4:58.57	464		08/07/17	Cheshire County Masters 2017	Stockport	MAS690	0
4:58.57	464	Н	20/02/16	North West Masters Meet	Blackpool	MAS593	0
4:50.02	507		22/02/15	ASA North West Region Masters Distance	Wigan	MAS516	0